
Sistem irigare

I.D.: 56473110

Data publicarii	27.04.21	Coduri CPV	43323000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.602,48 RON - 6.602,48 RON

Descriere: 1.Furtun flexibil Dn 16 (30m.) 5 buc. x 123,93 lei = 619,65 lei 2.Aspersor Rain-Bird 5000 50 buc. x 49,56 lei = 2478,00 lei 3.Duza HE VAN 12-15 200 buc. x 7,38 lei = 1476,00 lei 4.Colier Bransare Dn 32 30 buc. x 5,12 lei = 153,60 lei 5.Boxa el. standard 4 buc. x 118,37 lei = 473,48 lei 6.Tub Picurare Rain Bird Dn 16 100 m. x 3,36 lei = 336,00 lei 7.Boxa el. Junior 5 buc. x 56,72 lei = 283,60 lei 8.Aspersor spray 50 buc. x 12,61 lei = 630,50 lei 9.Teu Pehd dn 32-1" 15 buc. x 10,15 lei = 152,25 lei TOTAL = 6602,48 lei
